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2022 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs - singles
Saturday, March 26, 2022 10:01 (GMT+11) - Final results

Paddle
vic *“AY

Race winners

General class 3.0 km (0+3 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M U10

Place Bib

1 720

Racer name
Affiliation

Jack Corrin
Cobram-Barooga

Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Paddling

Newtown, Australia
Manual wave start
Custom

93

LENOVO Lenovo TB-8504X

Webscorer PRO 5.1

Saturday, March 26, 2022 17:21 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race notes

Preliminary results. Non-portage time penalty for boat 530.

Category

Kayak/ski M U10 M

General class 8.4 km (2+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski W U14

Place Bib
1 705
2 706
3 707
4 701
5 703
6 704

General class 12.1

Place Bib

1 445

General class 12.1

Place Bib
1 612
2 611
3 613
4 610

Racer name
Affiliation

Hui-Wen Chan
MLC

Blythe Osborne
MLC

Ruby Grace Stevens
YMACC

Ananya Rana Parmar

Strathcona Baptist Girls School

Chloe Lin
MLC

Christina Deng
MLC

Category

Kayak/ski W U14

Kayak/ski W U14

Kayak/ski W U14

Kayak/ski W U14

Kayak/ski W U14

Kayak/ski W U14

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - Adaptive/Para M Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Dean Garo
PLCC

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - C1/UC1 M Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Stephen Routley
No club

James Miller
Shepparton

Tyler Creed
Echuca Moama

Alex Brunacci
Geelong

Gender

Gender

Category Gender
Adaptive/Para M Open M
Category Gender
C1/UC1 M Open M
C1/UC1 M Open M
C1/UC1 M Open M
C1/UC1 M Open M

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689

Finish time

26:46.2

Finish time

1:03:39.7

1:08:12.6

1:29:19.6

1:35:07.5

1:35:09.7

2:04:44.9

Finish time

50:25.8

Finish time

1:14:20.9

1:15:18.0

1:18:56.3

1:23:36.4

Difference

Difference

+4:32.9

+25:39.9

+31:27.8

+31:30.0

+1:01:05.2

Difference

Difference

v

+0:57.1

+4:35.4

+9:15.5
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Place Bib

5 614

General class 12.1

Place Bib
1 602
2 601

General class 12.1

Place Bib

1 441

General class 12.1

Place Bib
1 733
2 735
3 732
4 734
5 730
6 731

General class 12.1

Place Bib
1 511
2 512
- 510

General class 12.1

Place Bib

1 620

General class 12.1

Place Bib
1 630
2 631
3 632

Racer name
Affiliation

Alex James
Fairfield

Category

C1/UC1 M Open

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - C1/UC1 M V65-74

Racer name
Affiliation

Tony Bond
Echuca Moama

Gary Munro

Essendon

Category

C1/UC1 M V65-74

C1/UC1 M V65-74

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V75+

Racer name
Affiliation

Michael Wilson
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Category

Kayak/ski M V75+

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski W U16

Racer name
Affiliation

Annabelle Tran
MLC

Matilda McCreery
MLC

Ashley Lau
MLC

Andrea Overton
MLC

Chloe Pickering
MLC

Alex Horowitz
MLC

Category

Kayak/ski W U16

Kayak/ski W U16

Kayak/ski W U16

Kayak/ski W U16

Kayak/ski W U16

Kayak/ski W U16

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski W V65-74

Racer name
Affiliation

Debbie Bennett
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Lisa Newton
Fairfield

Anne Forsyth
Bendigo

Category

Kayak/ski W V65-74

Kayak/ski W V65-74

Kayak/ski W V65-74

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - OC1/Va'a M Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Mark Grey
No club

Category

OC1/va'a M Open

km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - TC1 M Open

Racer name
Affiliation

Arnie Shanahan
Geelong

James Graham
Echuca Moama

Neil Tattersall
PLCC

Category

TC1 M Open

TC1 M Open

TC1 M Open

General class 12.1 km (3+1 laps, 0 p) - TC1 W Open

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

1:24:39.8

Finish time

1:21:02.4

1:32:55.2

Finish time

1:09:00.0

Finish time

1:26:53.0

1:28:46.6

1:30:31.9

1:35:12.8

1:51:32.6

1:56:26.8

Finish time

1:22:38.9

1:53:21.3

DNF

Finish time

1:26:23.2

Finish time

1:20:04.6

1:20:15.6

1:20:37.0
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Difference v

+10:18.9

| Difference v

+11:52.8

Difference v

Difference v

+1:53.6

+3:38.9

+8:19.8

+24:39.6

+29:33.8

Difference v

+30:42.4

Difference v

Difference v

+0:11.0

+0:32.4
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Place Bib Racer name Category

Affiliation

1 641 Karen Merlo TC1 W Open
Footscray

2 640 Jo Davis TC1 W Open
Footscray

3 642 Julie Keillor TC1 W Open
Shepparton

General class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 0 p) - Adaptive/Para W U18

Gender

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 741 Natalia-Drew Cole Adaptive/Para W U18 F
YMACC
General class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V55-64
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 435 Mark Heggie Kayak/ski M V55-64 M
PLCC
General class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V65-74
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 434 Steven Vegh Kayak/ski M V65-74 M
PLCC
2 433 Peter Prichard Kayak/ski M V65-74 M
INCC Yarra Paddlers
3 430 George Polak Kayak/ski M V65-74 M
PLCC
General class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski W U18
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 742 Emma Murray Kayak/ski W U18 F
MLC
General class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski W V55-64
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 505 Lyndell Willcocks Kayak/ski W V55-64 E
Bendigo
2 507 Julie Misson Kayak/ski W V55-64 F
Bendigo
3 502 Janet Schweda Kayak/ski W V55-64 F
YMACC
4 504 Lynne Heggie Kayak/ski W V55-64 F
PLCC
ICF class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 2 p) - K1 M U16
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 520 Bradley Buissink K1 MU16 M
PLCC
2 522 Clive Cromack K1MU16 M
Cobram-Barooga
3 523 Rory Lantz K1 MU16 M
PLCC
4 521 Charlie Cornwell K1 MU16 M

PLCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689

Finish time

1:46:56.5

1:48:03.8

2:12:05.4

Finish time

2:08:05.9

Finish time

1:34:02.6

Finish time

1:27:50.7

1:27:53.9

1:29:33.8

Finish time

1:44:56.7

Finish time

1:35:38.0

1:43:16.2

1:44:27.2

1:57:51.7

Finish time

1:28:58.5

1:32:18.0

1:44:38.7

1:50:37.6
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Difference

v

+1:07.3

+25:08.9

Difference

v

| Difference

v

 Difference

v

+0:03.2

+1:43.1

Difference

v

| Difference

v

+7:38.2

+8:49.2

+22:13.7

Difference

v

l

+3:19.5

+15:40.2

+21:39.1
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ICF class 15.8 km (4+1 laps, 2 p) - K1 W U16

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 531 Sophie Hughes K1WU16 1:35:31.5 -
Bendigo
2 536 Emma Corrin K1 W U16 1:40:03.4 +4:31.9
Cobram-Barooga
3 534 Nikita Carroll K1wU16 1:42:42.1 +7:10.6
YMACC
4 532 Zoe Schweda K1wWU16 1:47:40.1 +12:08.6
YMACC
5 530 Kristi Hardman K1wU16 1:51:54.4 +16:22.9
YMACC
General class 19.5 km (5+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V55-64
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time \ Difference \Ve \
Affiliation
1 420 Charlie Schall Kayak/ski M V55-64 M 1:44:39.7 R
*** Surf Clubs ***
2 424 Peter Bolton Kayak/ski M V55-64 M 1:44:43.6 +0:03.9
*** Surf Clubs ***
3 421 Chris Bolton Kayak/ski M V55-64 M 1:49:12.4 +4:32.7
No club
4 425 Thomas Siebel Kayak/ski M V55-64 M 1:58:28.3 +13:48.6
No club
- 422 Damian Cronin Kayak/ski M V55-64 M DNF -
PLCC
ICF class 19.5 km (5+1 laps, 2 p) - K1 M V55-64
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time \ Difference \Ve \
Affiliation
1 326 Peter Currie K1 M V55-64 M 1:42:04.8 -
Geelong
2 321 Dominic Scarfe K1 M V55-64 M 1:44:26.3 +2:21.5
INCC Yarra Paddlers
3 323 John Young K1 M V55-64 M 1:45:26.2 +3:21.4
INCC Yarra Paddlers
4 327 Eugene Stackpole K1 M V55-64 M 1:49:00.9 +6:56.1
LCC
5 320 Chris Alger K1 M V55-64 M 1:50:02.2 +7:57.4
PLCC
6 325 Owen Hayden K1 M V55-64 M 1:57:46.5 +15:41.7
Bendigo
- 322 Frank O'Rourke K1 M V55-64 M DNF -
INCC Yarra Paddlers
ICF class 19.5 km (5+1 laps, 2 p) - K1 W V35-44
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 230 Nicole Tattersall K1 WV35-44 F 2:04:17.7 -
INCC Yarra Paddlers
General class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V35-44
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time \ Difference \Ve \
Affiliation
1 402 Shadi Samir Kayak/ski M V35-44 M 2:25:02.7 -
No club
General class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 0 p) - Kayak/ski M V45-54
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time \ Difference \Ve \
Affiliation
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689 4/6



29/03/2022, 11:18

Place Bib
1 410
2 411
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Racer name
Affiliation

Byron Bowman
No club

Cameron McKenzie-Mcharg
No club

ICF class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 3 p) - K1 M V35-44

Place Bib
1 301
2 302

Racer name
Affiliation

Clinton Langdon
Ballarat

Jake Rienits
Bendigo

ICF class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 3 p) - K1 M V45-54

Place Bib
1 305
2 303
3 306
4 304

Racer name
Affiliation

Kenlea Murray
PLCC

Ben Johnson
Warrnambool

Paul Kristian
Footscray

Charles Power
INCC Yarra Paddlers

ICF class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 3 p) - K1 W Open

Place Bib
1 203
2 205
- 202

Racer name
Affiliation

Rebecca Mann
Mercantile

Kate Leverett
Mitta Mitta

Kayla Whinray
YMACC

ICF class 23.0 km (6+1 laps, 3 p) - K1 W U23

Place Bib
1 222
2 223
3 220
4 221

Racer name
Affiliation

Hannah Scott
Mercantile

Rachel De Kretser
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Alana Johnson
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Brianna Jones
Mercantile

ICF class 23.2 km (6+1 laps, 3 p) - K1 M U18

Place Bib
1 130
2 133
3 132

Racer name
Affiliation

Aidan Han
Fairfield

Jace Nepean
Warrnambool

Gabriel Cornwell
PLCC

ICF class 26.7 km (7+1 laps, 4 p) - K1 M Open

Place Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689

Category

Kayak/ski M V45-54

Kayak/ski M V45-54

Category

K1 M V35-44

K1 M V35-44

Category

K1 M V45-54

K1 M V45-54

K1 M V45-54

K1 M V45-54

Category

K1 W Open

K1 W Open

K1 W Open

Category

K1 W U23

K1Wwu23

K1 wUu23

K1 W U23

Category

K1 MU18

K1 MU18

K1 MU18

Category

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

2:04:18.1

2:07:08.2

Finish time

2:05:47.5

2:11:58.9

Finish time

1:53:40.0

1:54:24.2

2:04:19.3

2:05:55.0

Finish time

1:55:53.0

1:58:46.6

DNF

Finish time

1:59:11.0

2:01:22.7

2:04:03.9

2:06:26.0

Finish time

2:06:14.0

2:11:53.6

2:19:05.9

Finish time

Difference

v

+2:50.1

Difference

N

+6:11.4

Difference

v

+0:44.2

+10:39.3

+12:15.0

Difference

v

+2:53.6

Difference

v

+2:11.7

+4:52.9

+7:15.0

Difference

v

+5:39.6

+12:51.9

Difference

v
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Place Bib
1 107
2 103
3 102
4 104
5 101
6 106
7 109
- 108
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Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Mitta Mitta

David Cole
PLCC

David Ceddia
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Hamish Young
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Ant Deague
INCC Yarra Paddlers

Tim Symonds
Fairfield

Isaac Johnson
Warrnambool

Brendan Clarke
INCC Yarra Paddlers

ICF class 26.7 km (7+1 laps, 4 p) - K1 M U23

Place Bib
1 121
2 120

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=271689

Racer name
Affiliation

Nathan Jones
Mercantile

Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield

Category Gender

K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M
K1 M Open M

Category Gender

K1 M U23 M

K1 MU23 M

Finish time

2:07:19.9

2:07:20.8

2:08:33.1

2:09:08.3

2:13:06.8

2:13:13.7

2:13:28.1

DNF

Finish time

2:27:431

2:30:46.7

Difference v

+0:00.9

+1:13.2

+1:48.4

+5:46.9

+5:53.8

+6:08.2

Difference v

+3:03.6
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